Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 16
14/05/2022 - 18:09

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

Pioniri B, 10 godina

=

©oOoNo O~ WN

ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
DOBAJ, Dora
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
JANKOVIC, Asja
MIRIC, Maja
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
BANOVIC, Srna
BOJANIC, Lara
LEPOJEVIC, Hana

Pioniri A, 11 godina

RADOJEVIC, Olga
CORSOVIC, Milica
MARKOVIC, Lena
PJANIC, Isidora
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
MUNIC ANDREA,
CIRIC, lvana
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
BILBIJA, Una
BOZIC, Dunja
DUGANDZIC, Emilija
PETKOVIC, Ana
OBRADOQVIC, Milica
PAJIC, Natalija
MARKOVIC, Iva
MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
IVOSEVIC, Nina
GUBERINIC, Kalina
KATIC, Nadja
STANCIC, Zara
KRAJNOVIC, Andreja

. VLAJKOVIC, Mina

MILANOVIC, Petra

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

©o NGO A~WDNE

ELEZ, Andjelija
DJURIC, Miona
GRCIC, Milica
POPOQVIC, Ekaterina
RAQS, Ivana
GONCIN, Tara
JANKOVIC, Lea
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
MARJANOVIC, Iva

G.R.

12 PK Obilic
12  Bonatti
12 Mornar
12 Mornar
12 Vracar

12 Tri Delfina
12  Bonatti
12 Panta Rei
12 Panta Rei
11  Mornar
11 11. April
11 11. April
11 11. April
11 11. April

11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  PK Obilic
11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  PK Obilic
11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  PK Obilic

11 11. April
11  PK Obilic
11  PK Obilic
11 Panta Rei
11  Partizan
11  Barakuda
11  PK Obilic
11 PKBPK

11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  Barakuda
11  Proswim

11  Pingvin

09 11. April

09 PK Obilic

09  11. April

09  11. April

09 Novi Beograd 011
09 Partizan

09 Partizan

10  Novi Beograd 011
10 PKBPK

Vreme Bodova

35.86
41.49
43.00
44,01
46.10
46.49
50.93
52.62
59.50

35.14
35.46
36.16
36.53
37.34
37.71
39.11
40.84
41.01
41.98
42.85
43.30
4451
45.00
45.43
48.62
49.42
49.57
49.78
52.70
52.71
53.21
54.55

31.17
31.23
33.47
34.04
34.23
34.44
34.74
34.77
35.02

316
204
183
171
148
145
110
100

69

336
327
308
299
280
271
243
214
211
197
185
179
165
160
155
126
120
119
118

99

99

96

89

481
478
388
369
363
356
347
346
339
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 16, Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

DSQ

DSQ

BUBALO, Masa
BOJICIC, Srna
NOVOVIC, Ana
HODZIC, Masa
SIMIC, Mina
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
TOMIC, Lana
ANTIC, Ana
ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa
DJEKIC, Anja
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
ZIVKOVIC, Sofija
ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka
SMILJANIC, Mila
USKOKOVIC, Nada
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
VUKSIC, Tea
MAJKIC, Ivona
IVOSEVIC, Dunja
KECMAN, Petra
CIRKOQVIC, Andrea
SPASIC, Aleksandra

Juniori, 14-17 godina

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

PUCAREVIC, Olga
ROMANIC, Masa
LALKOVIC, Helena
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
LABUS, Lara

HANN, Helena
NIKOLIC, Jovana
RACIC, Teodora
MARKQV, Milica
PAVELSEK, Nina
STEVANOVIC, Marina
COROQVIC, Katarina
GANOVIC, Una
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
JANKOVIC, Ena
SALIJOSKI, Kristina
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
VELICKOVIC, Nina
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
RADOVIC VESNA,
STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
MILINOVIC, Tamara
BRKIC, Helena

G.R.
10 PKBPK
10 Usce

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 Partizan

09  Vracar

09 Usce

10  11. April
10 Barakuda
10 11. April
09 Usce

09 Partizan

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 Partizan

09  11. April
09  Tri Delfina
10 Bonatti

10 Usce

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 PK Ohilic

10 Usce

09 Barakuda

10 Barakuda

10 Partizan
09  Tri Delfina
05 Vracar

05 PK Obilic
05  11. April
08 PK Ohbilic
06 Partizan
08  Vracar

07 Usce

07  11. April
08  Vracar

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
05 PKBPK

08 Usce

07  Novi Beograd 011
08 PK Obilic

07 Partizan

05 PKBPK

07 PKBPK

07  Vracar

06 Partizan

08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
08  11. April

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Vreme Bodova

3588 315
3589 315
3723 282
3748 276
3790 267
38.07 264
38.28 259
38.83 249
38.85 248
39.62 234
39.64 234
4055 218
4143 205
4215 194
42.60 188
43.15 181
4398 171
4437 166
4451 165
46.24 147
4768 134
55.35 85
44.85

48.42

30.01 539
30.11 534
30.33 522
30.54 511
30.87 495
3159 462
31.66 459
31.81 452
3191 448
32.11 440
32.28 433
32.39 429
3253 423
32.69 417
32.74 415
32.87 410
33.03 404
33.77 378
33.80 377
33.84 376
3392 373
3397 371
3449 355
3463 351
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Juniori, 14-17 godina

Rang

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

DSQ

SIMONOVIC, Mia
TRICKOVIC, Katarina
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija
DJOKIC, Milica
MIJATOVIC, Livija
GETEJANC, Nadja
SEVIC, Natalija
DRAMICANIN, Masa
PETROVIC, Una
NESTOROVIC, Jana
MIRKOV, Nadja
RADOVIC MARINA,
KOJIC, Andjela
STEVANOVIC, Nadja
POPOVIC, Nadja

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

POPOVIC, Tanja
BUKVIC, Dorotea
PUCAREVIC, Olga
ROMANIC, Masa
LALKOVIC, Helena
RADOVANOQVIC, Visnja
LABUS, Lara

ELEZ, Andjelija
DJURIC, Miona
HANN, Helena
NIKOLIC, Jovana
RACIC, Teodora
MARKQV, Milica
PAVELSEK, Nina
STEVANOVIC, Marina
COROVIC, Katarina
GANOVIC, Una
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
JANKOVIC, Ena
SALIJOSKI, Kristina
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
GOLUBOV, Milica
GRCIC, Milica
VELICKOVIC, Nina
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
RADOVIC VESNA,
STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
POPOVIC, Ekaterina
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
RAQS, Ivana
GONCIN, Tara

GR.

08 Usce

05 Partizan
08 Bonatti
08 Partizan
08 Partizan
08 PK Ohbilic

08  Novi Beograd 011

06 Usce

08 Novi Beograd 011

08 Novi Beograd 011

05  Tri Delfina

08 CrvenaZvezda

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08  Tri Delfina

08 Sigma

08 Proswim

04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

02 11. April
05 Vracar
05 PK Ohbilic
05 11. April
08 PK Ohbilic
06 Partizan
09  11. April
09 PK Obilic
08 Vracar
07 Usce

07  11. April
08  Vracar

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
05 PKBPK

08 Usce

07  Novi Beograd 011
08 PK Ohbilic

07 Partizan

05 PKBPK

07 PKBPK

04  Novi Beograd 011
09  11. April

07  Vracar

06 Partizan

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 11. April

09 11. April

01 PK Obilic

09 Novi Beograd 011
09 Partizan

Vreme Bodova

3483 345
3490 342
3530 331
35.74 319
35.86 316
36.50 299
36.92 289
37.85 268
38.38 257
40.22 224
40.78 214
4081 214
4154 203
42.04 196
48.73 126
53.65

28.65 620
29.55 565
30.01 539
30.11 534
30.33 522
30.54 511
30.87 495
3117 481
3123 478
3159 462
3166 459
31.81 452
3191 448
32.11 440
32.28 433
32.39 429
3253 423
32.69 417
32.74 415
3287 410
33.03 404
3331 394
33.47 388
33.77 378
33.80 377
33.84 376
3392 373
3397 371
34.04 369
34.18 365
3423 363
3444 356
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

MILINOVIC, Tamara
BRKIC, Helena
JANKOVIC, Lea
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
SIMONOVIC, Mia
TRICKOVIC, Katarina
MARJANOVIC, Iva
RADOJEVIC, Olga
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
CORSOVIC, Milica

STANCULOVIC, Anastasija

ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
DJOKIC, Milica
BUBALO, Masa
BOJICIC, Srna
MARKOVIC, Lena
MIJATOVIC, Livija
PJANIC, Isidora
NEDELJKOQVIC, Ana
GETEJANC, Nadja
NOVOVIC, Ana
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
HODZIC, Masa
MUNIC ANDREA,
SEVIC, Natalija
SIMIC, Mina
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
DRAMICANIN, Masa
TOMIC, Lana
ANTIC, Ana

CIRIC, lvana
ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa
DJEKIC, Anja
PETROVIC, Una
RAJKOVIC, Dunja
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
NESTOROVIC, Jana
MIRKOV, Nadja
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
BILBIJA, Una
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
DOBAJ, Dora
RADOVIC MARINA,
BOZIC, Dunja
KOJIC, Andjela
ZIVKOVIC, Sofija
ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka
DUGANDZIC, Emilija
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija

G.R.

08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
09 Partizan

10  Novi Beograd 011

08 Usce

05 Partizan
10 PK BPK
11 Mornar
08 Bonatti
11 11. April
08 Partizan
12 PK Obilic
08 Partizan
10 PKBPK
10 Usce

11 11. April
08 PK Obilic
11 11. April
02 PK Obilic

08  Novi Beograd 011

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11 11. April

10 Partizan

11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06  Usce

09 Vracar
09 Usce
10 11. April

08 Novi Beograd 011
10 Barakuda

10  11. April

11  PK Ohbilic

09 Usce

09 Partizan

08 Novi Beograd 011

04  Partizan

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
05  TriDelfina

08 CrvenaZvezda

11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  PK Obilic

10 Partizan

12 Bonatti

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08  Tri Delfina

09 11. April
09  Tri Delfina
11  PK Obilic
12 Mornar

Vreme Bodova

3449 355
3463 351
3474 347
3477 346
3483 345
3490 342
35.02 339
3514 336
3530 331
3546 327
3574 319
3586 316
3586 316
3588 315
3589 315
36.16 308
3650 299
3653 299
3692 289
3692 289
3723 282
37.34 280
37.48 276
3771 271
37.85 268
37.90 267
38.07 264
3828 259
3838 257
38.83 249
38.85 248
39.11 243
39.62 234
39.64 234
4022 224
4047 219
4055 218
4078 214
4081 214
4084 214
4101 211
4143 205
4149 204
4154 203
4198 197
4204 19
4215 194
4260 188
4285 185
4300 183
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
83. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 43.15 181
84. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 4330 179
85. USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 4398 171
86. JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar 4401 171
87. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4437 166
88. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 4451 165

VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Ohilic 4451 165
90. PAJIC, Natalija 11  PK Obilic 45.00 160
91. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 4543 155
92. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 46.10 148
93. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 46.24 147
94. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 46.49 145
95. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 4768 134
96. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11  Partizan 48.62 126
97. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 48.73 126
98. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11  Barakuda 4942 120
99. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11  PK Obilic 4957 119

100. KATIC, Nadja 11 PKBPK 49.78 118

101. BANOVIC, Srna 12  Bonatti 50.93 110

102. BOJANIC, Lara 12  PantaRei 52.62 100

103. STANCIC, Zara 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.70 99

104. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11  Barakuda 52.71 99

105. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11  Proswim 53.21 96

106. MILANOQVIC, Petra 11  Pingvin 54.55 89

107. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 55.35 85

108. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 59.50 69

DSQ CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 44.85

DSQ SPASIC, Aleksandra 09  TriDelfina 48.42

DSQ POPOVIC, Nadja 08  Proswim 53.65
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